L4AUG24

11:21:42 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
14AUG24

SOMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNI®Y
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 13AUGZ4

RACE : 1

SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNKERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 4

2nd 5

3rd [

4th 3

Exacta
CFFICIAL
4/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/6/3

Win

$2.00 PAYS
37.60

52,00 PAYS
87.80

51.00 PAYS
202,10

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

Place

3.60
5.40

$1.00 PAYS

ig.80C

$0.50 PAYS
21.95

50.10 PAYS
20.21

Show

2.20
2.80
2.40

(US Dollars)

{(US Dollars)

{US Dellars}

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO

"GULFSTREAM
PARK




14RAUG24 PRICE REPORT
11:21:42(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 14AUGZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 13AUGZ4
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/3/4/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 6

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 6 4.80 4,49
2nd 3 5.20
3rd 4
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .00 PAYS
6/3 24.00 12.00
Trifecta
OFFICTAL $2.00 PAYS .50 PAYS
6/3/4 78.60C 19.865
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS .10 PAYS
6/3/4/2 96.80 9.68
Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 BAYS .00 PAYS
4/6 30.00 15.00

{Us

(US

(Us

(Us

Show

3.60
3.20
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollaxrs}

PRCGO02
PAGE# 2



14AUG24
11:21:42 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 14A0G24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 13AUG24
RACE : 3

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH 2/1/4/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7
FPAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
CTFICIAL
1st 2 21.40
2nad 1
3rd 4
4th )
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.,.00 PAYS
2/1 13%.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/1/4 590.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
2/1/4/76 1816.70
DPaily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/2 37.00

51

50

30

$1

AnT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dellars)

Place

7.40
18.80

.00 PAYS

63.60

.50 PAYS
147.50

.10 PAYS
181.67

.00 PAYS
18.50

(Us

(Us

(US

{GS

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 3

Show

6.20
11.20C
4.8C

Dellars)

Dellars)

Decllars)

Dolliars)



14AU0G24 PRICE REFORT
11:21:42 (EDYT) REPORTING DATE: 14AUG24

COMMUNITY:; PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 13AUGZ24
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/6/2/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
FAVORITES : 7

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dellars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Pilace
CFFICIAL
ist 7 4,80 3.00
2nd [ 3.60
3rd 2
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00C PAYS
/6 11.40 5.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
1/6/2 58.20 14.55
Superfecta
CFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
T/6/2/1 107.10 i0.71

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/7 48.00C

$1.

GO0 PAYS
24.00

(Us

(Us

(Us

{Us

Show

2.60
2.10
6.80

Dollars}

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEY# 4



14A0G24

COMMONITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 13AUGZ4

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORIZES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

CORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 3

2nd 1

3xd 6

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/6/7

Daily Double
CEFFICIAL
7/3

PRICE
11:21:42 {EDT) REPORTING DATE:

2.

g2,

$1.

2.

REPCRT

Win

00 PAYS
45.20

90 PAYS
322.6C

00 PAYS
1%892.00

00 PAYS
23.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.C

14A0GZ24

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
22.60

$0.50 PAYS
80.65

$0.10 PAYS
199.20

$1.00 PAYS
11,90

(U5

{Us

Show

2.60
4.20
3.80

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OO2
PAGE# 5



14AUG24 PRICE REPORT
11:21:42 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 14AUG24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 13AUGZ24
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/4/8/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5
FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUGNNERS3 Win Place
CFFICIAL
1st 10 23.0C .20
Znd 4 17.60
3rd 8
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
10/4 340.490 170.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 30.50 PAYS
10/4/8 1¢76.80 269.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $50.10 PAYS
10/4/8/7 6043.90 : 604.39
Daily Dcukle
OFFICIAL 32.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/10 75.60 37.80

{us

{Us

(us

Show

3.40
2.4¢
5.60

Doliars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OD2
PAGE# ©



14A0G24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 13AU0G24

RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/10G/5/4

SCRATCHED RUNMNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 10

3rd 5

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/10/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/1c6/5/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/ALL

ALL/1

52.

$2.

51.

2.

PRICE REPORT
11:21:42 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

Win

43.60

00 PAYS
103.20

00 PAYS
442 .20

CO PAYS
2568.00

00 PAYS
24.80
11.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

14AUG24

{({US Dollars)
Place

6.60
3.40

$1.00 PAYS
51.60

$0.50 PAYS
110.55

$0.10 PAYS
256.80

$1.00 PAYS
12.40
5.90

{us

(Us

(Us

(65

Show

4.80
2.60
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 7



14AUGZ4

11:21:42 (EDT) REPORTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 13AUG24

RACE : 8
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/5/12/1

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 5

3rd 12

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/12

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/12/ALL

Laily Double
OFFICIAL
1/8
1/3

$2.

52.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
DATE:

Win

34.00

00 PAYS
271.0¢C

00 PAYS
8972.80

00 PAYS
2077.10

00 PAYS
13.60
519.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

14AUG24

(US Dollars)
Place

18.20
4.00

$1.00 PAYS
135.50

$0.50 PAYS
243.20

$0.10 PAYS
207.71

$1.00 PAYS
6.80
258%.80

{us

(Us

(US

Show

§.00
6.00
4.00

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOD2Z
PAGE# 8



14AUG24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 13AUGZ24

RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

£2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 9
2nad 1
3rd 10
4th 3
Exacta
CFFICIAL
9/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/1/10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/1/10/3
Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
3/4
3/6

3/9

9/1/310/3

2.

$2.

$1.

s2.

PRICE REPORT
11:21:42 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

31.60

00 PAYS
259.20

00 PAYS
2050.00

00 PAYS
2417.00

00 PAYS
28.00
28.00C

1153.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

14A0GZ4

{US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
129.60

$0.50 PAYS
512.50

$0.10 PAYS
241,70

51.00 PAYS
14.00
14.00

576.90

(Us

{us

{US

(Us

Show

7.40
3.00
3.60

Dollars)

Doilars)

Dollars)

Dollars?

PRCOOOZ
EAGE# 9



